承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
制造商 corportion
广东至敏电子有限公司
THERMISTORMOV ELECTRONICS CO LTD
Add:No.213 ShuiChang Road, DaLinShan Town, DongGuan City,GuangDong Province,China

Specification model HVTP34S TPMOV Revision date 20230828
3
1、Part Number Code
HVTP 34 S 621 K T1 001
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
No. Item Code Specification
1 Product Type HVTP “SEMISAM” HVTP type
2 Chip Size 34 34mm
3 Product form S
Square Type
4 Varistor Voltage 621 620V
5 Varistor voltage tolerance K ±10 %
6 Product Mix T1 Style 1
7 Optional Suffix 001 Special control
Product Name SEMISAM HVTP Series Edition 3.0
Specification model HVTP34S TPMOV Revision date 20230828
4
2、Product parameter
L
N/PE
L
N/PE
1 1
2 2
Style 1 Style2
In accordance with ANSI/UL14494th；IEC 6164311:2011
Operating temperature range 40℃ ~ +85℃
Usage Environment relative humidity: ≤95%, altitude: ≤2000m
Dielectric strength ≥2500V (AC)
Insulation impedance ≥10 MOhm
Response time ≤25 nS
Enclosure material Thermoplastic, flame retardant grade UL94V0
Disconnector instructions viewed through top hole of plastic housing
Remote alarm contact floating contact (50mA 12Vdc) for fault indication
Product failure indication There is an indication window on the top of the product
Model
Nominal
System
Voltage
Nominal
Varistor
Voltage
@1mA
Max.
Continuous
Operating
Voltage
Nominal
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs)
Max.
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs)
Voltage
Protection
Rating product
mix
V r VN( V1mA) VC(MCOV) In Imax Vp
(VAC) ( V) (VAC) (VDC) (KA) (KA) (V) Style
HVTP34S241 120 240 150 200 20 50 600 1、2
HVTP34S301 120 300 180 230 20 50 700 1、2
HVTP34S431 240 430 275 350 20 50 900 1、2
HVTP34S511 277 510 320 410 20 50 1000 1、2
HVTP34S621 277 620 385 505 20 50 1200 1、2
HVTP34S681 347 680 420 560 20 50 1300 1、2
HVTP34S911 480 910 550 745 20 50 1500 1、2
Product Name SEMISAM HVTP Series Edition 3.0
Specification model HVTP34S TPMOV Revision date 20230828
5